Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
The BETTY 12-foot Light Columns provide contemporary pedestrian
lighting. These fixtures are ideal for retail centers, schools and universities,

Light Column 187,000 HoursL70
25°C
Order Information Example: BETTY-F-1X48-U-5K-L-P-LBC
BETTY F U L
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Height Options
BETTY= Round Light
Column
F=Type V 1X24=24w
1X36=36w
1X48=48w
U=120-277V 3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
L=SoftLED LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Lens
B=Black
P=Platinum
(Leave Blank)=
12’ Standard Height
60=60”
C=Custom Height of Less
Than 8’ (Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
LBC=Less Base Cover
*120-277V Model Only
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Base Information:
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
PBR1* Decorative Clamshell Base Cover, 16⅝˝ Diameter,
Powdercoat Finish
*Specify Color: B=Black, P=Platinum
PBR1*
*Shown Mounted
*B8T Base Not to
Scale
13
"
(3
30
m
m
)
4⅜" (112mm)
⅝" (15mm)
1⅛" (30mm)
Shaft Base
Size
Bolt Circle
A
Base Size
B
Anchor
Bolt Size
BETTY Min 7.5" (192mm); Max 8.75" (222mm) 8.125" x 8.125"  M18 x 15" 6⅛" (157mm)
5⅜" (136mm)
8⅛
"
(2
05
m
m
)
8⅛" (205mm)
1½" (35mm) x ¾" (20mm)
8¾" (222mm) Dia.
7½" (192mm) Dia.
(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com
BETTY Round
Light Column 187,000 HoursL70